
Boys Girls
Day Date Opponent Location Time Opponent Location Time

Sunday 7/15/18 Parent Meeting Bobby Nichols 6:00 PM Parent Meeting Bobby Nichols 6:00 PM
Monday 7/16/18 Tryouts Bobby Nichols 10:00 AM Tryouts Bobby Nichols 10:00 AM

Wednesday 7/18/18 Tryouts Bobby Nichols 10:00 AM Tryouts Bobby Nichols 10:00 AM
Monday 7/23/18 Practice Shawnee 10:00 AM Practice Shawnee 10:00 AM

Wednesday 7/25/18 Practice Seneca 10:00 AM Practice Seneca 10:00 AM
Friday 7/27/18 Tanglewood Invitational Tanglewood 8:00 AM

Monday 7/30/18 Oldham County Invitational Nevel Meade 8:00 AM Shelby County Invitational Weissinger Hills 8:30 AM
Friday 8/3/18 Charger Invitational Heritage Hill 8:00 AM Bruin Invitational Elizabethtown CC 8:00 AM

Saturday 8/4/18 Butler Scramble Bobby Nichols 8:00 AM Butler Scramble Bobby Nichols 8:00 AM
Monday 8/6/18 v Grayson Co/Nelson Co Lindsey 10:00 AM v Grayson Co/Nelson Co Lindsey 10:30 AM
Tuesday 8/7/18 PRP Invitational South Park 8:00 AM
Thursday 8/9/18 v Male Quail Chase 3:00 PM v Male Quail Chase 3:30 PM
Monday 8/13/18 v Manual Shawnee 3:30 PM v Manual Shawnee 4:00 PM

Wednesday 8/15/18 v Collegiate Seneca 3:30 PM v Bullitt Central Heritage Hill 3:30 PM
Tuesday 8/21/18 JCPS Championship Shawnee 4:00 PM JCPS Championship Shawnee 4:00 PM

Wednesday 8/22/18 v DeSales Shawnee 3:30 PM
Monday 8/27/18 v Meade Co Doe Valley 4:00 PM v Meade Co Doe Valley 4:00 PM

Wednesday 8/29/18 v PRP Bobby Nichols 3:30 PM v PRP Bobby Nichols 4:00 PM
Thursday 8/30/18 v Bullitt East Quail Chase 3:30 PM v Bullitt East Quail Chase 4:00 PM

Wednesday 9/5/18 v Manual Vettiner 3:30 PM v Manual Vettiner 4:00 PM
Saturday 9/8/18 Green Wave Invitational Doe Valley 8:00 AM
Monday 9/10/18 v Meade Co Bobby Nichols 3:30 PM v Meade Co Bobby Nichols 4:00 PM

Wednesday 9/12/18 v PRP Sun Valley 3:30 PM v PRP Sun Valley 4:00 PM
Saturday 9/15/18 Butler Invitational Quail Chase 8:00 AM Butler Invitational Quail Chase 1:00 PM
Monday 9/17/18 v CAL Iroquois 3:30 PM
Tuesday 9/18/18 v Eastern Long Run 4:00 PM v Eastern Long Run 4:30 PM
Saturday 9/21/18 Regional Practice Round Elizabethtown CC 2:00 PM Regional Practice Round Elizabethtown CC 2:00 PM
Monday 9/24/18 Regional Tournament Elizabethtown CC 8:00 AM
Tuesday 9/25/18 Regional Tournament Elizabethtown CC 8:00 AM


